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Observations were drawn from Redesdale {station 088051}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

13NW1731.44S7618.019:1231S032.911.1Sa1
19S4324.213S6917.618:1444S025.713.9Su2
17S2626.524S6115.607:0637S027.610.5Mo3
13NNE2531.29E4620.609:5831NNE032.411.8Tu4
7NW2733.411NE5121.8035.514.5We5

19S4127.319S6520.118:5737S030.516.1Th6
6SSE2630.34ESE5822.0033.214.7Fr7
7NE2730.46NE21.5032.412.8Sa8

19NNE3632.015NE5822.419:1548W033.416.1Su9
11SE30.16SSE8921.619:4928S2.833.915.7Mo10
7NNE32.62SW5825.209:4022NE035.617.2Tu11

13NW3233.67NE5723.919:5530S034.418.8We12
9NNW3333.59S7519.5035.516.2Th13
6WNW1234.66SSW6117.419:3031S035.710.4Fr14

15NNW1637.76S3724.020:3035WSW038.416.3Sa15
22SW8016.76WSW7321.714:3050SW0.222.521.6Su16
17SSW3820.67SSW7810.56.821.14.9Mo17
11N2824.76SSE6914.414:5826NNW025.66.2Tu18
19NNE3029.52SSW5318.714:1833N032.09.6We19
15N9021.36NNE7518.912:2233N022.812.7Th20
4SE4824.17SSW8815.617:1526SE6.425.314.3Fr21
4SSE2627.26SW8512.616:1124ESE027.77.2Sa22
7NNE2527.611S7215.718:5226S029.510.9Su23

15SSE3925.39S7916.911:3731S026.010.7Mo24
6NE3529.811S6517.402:0328S031.110.9Tu25

15S3929.911S8217.118:4735S030.414.1We26
11SE3328.615S6216.701:2933S029.311.9Th27
7NNE4526.37ENE7019.911:3526NNE028.213.4Fr28

19SSW7219.17SSW9216.821:0543S5.420.316.2Sa29
37SSE5221.413S7217.216:3759SSE022.914.7Su30
28SSE3822.033SSE7014.900:2957SSE023.212.7Mo31

Statistics for March 2025
133727.896818.629.513.2Mean
4#1216.72#3710.520.34.9Lowest

37SSE9037.733SSE9225.259SSE6.838.421.6Highest
21.6Total
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